IS660 Series
L3 Cloud Managed Core Switch
Overview
IS660 series switch is a high-performance stackable L3 core routing switch developed by Maipu. It is applied in
SMB campus network and easy to deploy Layer3 switching solution that offers enhanced security and
10GE/40GE uplinks, RIP/OSPF/BGP/IS-IS, L2&L3 Multicast, VST stacking enabled and flexible management.
IS660 series switch can be used as L3 core devices on large-sized campus networks. They can also be used
as core devices on small and medium-sized campus networks. The switches help build highly reliable

IEEE 802.1w (RSTP) IEEE 802.1s (MSTP)
IEEE 802.1p (Cos priority)
Order Information
Model Description
IS660-04 Host
IS660-04
N1 Version: IS660-04 chassis, two control engine slots,4 service slots, one fan slot, two power
slots.
ISM66-MPUB
N1 Version: ISM66-MPUB Control Engine, supporting active/standby backup function (one is
mandatory, 1+1 redundancy is optional)
FAN-05C-01B V21 Version: FAN-05C-01B Fan Module for IS660-04
AD500M-HS0F V21 Version: AD500M-HS0F,500W AC power module
IS660-04 Line Cards
ISM66-16XGEF-EA N1 Version: 16-port 10G SFP+ optical interface
ISM66-24GET24GEF4XF-
EA
N1 Version: 24-port 1000M Base-T electric interface, 24-port 1000M SFP optical interface,4-
port 10G SFP+ optical interface
ISM66-48GEF4XGEF-EA N1 Version: 48-port 1000M SFP optical interface,4-port 10G SFP+ optical interface
ISM66-48GET4XGEF-EA N1 Version: 48-port 1000M Base-T electric interface,4-port 10G SFP+ optical interface
 IS660-06 Host
IS660-06
N2 Version: IS660-06 chassis, two control engine slots, two switching fabric slots, four service
slots, two fan slot, four power slots.
ISM66-MPUE
N2 Version: ISM66-MPUE Control Engine, supporting active/standby backup function (one is
mandatory, 1+1 redundancy is optional) For IS660-06
ISM66-SFUA
N2 Version: ISM66-SFUA Standard Switching Engine, supporting active/standby backup
function (one is mandatory, 1+1 redundancy is optional)
ISM66-SFUB
N2 Version: ISM66-SFUB Enhanced Switching Engine, supporting active/standby backup
function (one is mandatory, 1+1 redundancy is optional)
FAN-11A-01 V21 Version: FAN-05C-01B Fan Module For IS660-04
AD1600-1D005M V22 Version: AD1600-1D005M,1600W AC power module
AD800-1D005M V21 Version: AD800-1D005M,800W AC power module